CHAPTERS
Optical Elements
Polarization Optics
Optical Isolators
Optical Systems
Optics Kits
SECTIONS
Linear Polarizers
Wave Plates/
Retarders
Depolarizers
920
Optics
��
��
QUARTER-WAVE PLATE HALF-WAVE PLATE
ITEM # ITEM # $ £ € RMB AR COATING
WPMQ10M-355 WPMH10M-355 $ 304.00 £ 218.88 € 264,48 ¥ 2,422.88 355 nm
WPMQ10M-405 WPMH10M-405 $ 304.00 £ 218.88 € 264,48 ¥ 2,422.88 405 nm
WPMQ10M-488 WPMH10M-488 $ 304.00 £ 218.88 € 264,48 ¥ 2,422.88 488 nm
WPMQ10M-532 WPMH10M-532 $ 304.00 £ 218.88 € 264,48 ¥ 2,422.88 532 nm
WPMQ10M-633 WPMH10M-633 $ 304.00 £ 218.88 € 264,48 ¥ 2,422.88 633 nm
WPMQ10M-780 WPMH10M-780 $ 304.00 £ 218.88 € 264,48 ¥ 2,422.88 780 nm
WPMQ10M-808 WPMH10M-808 $ 304.00 £ 218.88 € 264,48 ¥ 2,422.88 808 nm
WPMQ10M-830 WPMH10M-830 $ 304.00 £ 218.88 € 264,48 ¥ 2,422.88 830 nm
WPMQ10M-1064 WPMH10M-1064 $ 304.00 £ 218.88 € 264,48 ¥ 2,422.88 1064 nm
WPMQ10M-1550 WPMH10M-1550 $ 304.00 £ 218.88 € 264,48 ¥ 2,422.88 1550 nm
WPMH10M-633
Multi-Order Wave Plates: Ø24 mm Clear Aperture
Mounted Multi-Order Wave Plates*
Crystal Quartz 1064 nm VAR Coating